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MONDAY TO FRIDAY :  

FREE OF CHARGE ACTIVITIES 

WEEKENDS: CHARGEABLE ACTIVITIES 
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ACTIVITY DATE & TIME MEETING MINIMUM OTHER DETAILS 

Ashmolean Museum Monday 28th November, 3.30 pm  Caramba Cafe Any Join us for a tour of Britain`s oldest museum, The Ashmolean 

Monopoly Night Tuesday 29th November, 3:30 pm Caramba Café Any Learn and have a go at Monopoly 

Club Night Wednesday 30th November,10:00 pm Carfax Tower Over 18`s Join us for a night of dancing and fun at The Bridge 

Vintage art and craft market Thursday 1st December, 3:30 pm Caramba Cafe Any Experience a traditional Vintage, Art & Craft market in Oxford city centre.  

Bicester Village Friday 2nd December, 3:30 pm Caramba Cafe Any Visit Bicester Village, an outlet shopping center on the outskirts of Bicester. 

Cambridge Saturday 3rd December,  9:10 am Ashmolean Any Book in reception. Other options available. Terms and conditions apply 

Bath and Stonehenge Sunday 4th December, 9:30 am Ashmolean Any Book in reception. Other options available. Terms and conditions apply 

Worcester College Monday 5th December, 3:30 pm Caramba Café Any Visit one of the University`s colleges, on a guided tour.  

Ice Skating Tuesday 6th December, 4:30 pm Carfax Tower Any Have some fun Ice Skating at the Oxford Ice Rink 

Blackwells Tour Wednesday 7th December, 3.30 pm Caramba Cafe Any Join us for a tour of Oxford`s oldest library.  

Movie Night Thursday 8th December, 6:30 pm Caramba Cafe Any Join us for a movie night at Caramba Café! Popcorn and soft drinks provided. 

Oxford Christmas Market Friday 9th December, 3:30 pm Caramba Cafe Any Come and join the festivities at Oxford annual Christmas market.  

Warwick & Stratford Saturday 10th December, 9:00 am Ashmolean Any Book in reception. Other options available. Terms and conditions apply 

Blenheim & The Cotswolds Sunday 11th December 9:00 am Ashmolean Any Book in reception. Other options available. Terms and conditions apply 

Mansfield College Monday 12th December, 3:30 pm Caramba Café Any A visit to Mansfield College.  

Ping-Pong & Table Football Tuesday 13th December, 6:00 pm Carfax Tower Any Join us at the Big Society pub in Cowley for a game of Ping-Pong or table football.  

Pizza Night Wednesday 14th December, 6:00 pm Carfax Tower Any Enjoy one of Oxford`s best pizzas with your classmates.  

PlayStation Games Thursday 15th December, 3:30pm  Carfax Tower Any Join your colleagues for a game of PlayStation  

Pub Night Friday 16th December, 7:30 pm  Carfax Tower Over 18`s Join us for a tour of Oxford`s historical pubs 

London Saturday 17th December, 10:00 am Ashmolean Any Book in reception. Other options available. Terms and conditions apply 

Bath & Stonehenge Sunday 18th December, 8:15 am Ashmolean Any Book in reception. Other options available. Terms and conditions apply 

Christ Church College Monday 19th December, 3.30 pm Caramba Café Any Join us for a visit to one of Oxford`s grandest colleges.  

Carfax Tower Tuesday 20th December, 3:30 pm Caramba Cafe Any Climb up the Carfax Tower for some of Oxford finest views 

Mince Pies & Tea Wednesday 21st December, 3:30pm Caramba Café Any Mince pies and tea. A British tradition.  

Darts Competition Thursday 22nd December, 3.30 pm Caramba Cafe Any Even played darts before ? Have a go at it with your classmates in Caramba Cafe 

Christmas Farewell Party Friday 23rd December, 3:30 pm Caramba Cafe Any Say goodbye to everyone before the Christmas holidays ! 

Christmas & New Year Tour Saturday 24th December, 10:00 am Ashmolean Any Book in reception. Other options available. Terms and conditions apply 

Portsmouth Christmas Festival Sunday 25th December, 10:30 am Ashmolean Any Book in reception. Other options available. Terms and conditions apply 

 
PLEASE DO NOT FORGET TO SIGN UP FOR THE ACTIVITIES IN THE RECEPTION!  


